
Plurals practice/review sheet

Instructions: Review how to pluralize nouns below!

 

 

      El gato                      Los gatos     

 

 

La planta                 Las plantas

 

 

 

                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

El lápiz --------> Los lapices 

* When a noun 

ends in a vowel, 

we add an "s"

* When a noun ends

in a consonant, we

add "es" at the end

instead of "s"

* When a noun ends

in a -z in Spanish,

 we change the z to c

and add -es

Los árboles
El árbol

La flor Las flores



La mochila

La niña El niño

El gato

La puerta
el teléfono

el lápiz*

La casa

el libro



el helado

la pelota

el perro

La plantaLa lampara

El abrigo

El sillón*

El árbol*

El pez*



Las

mochilas

Las niñas Los

niños

Los gatos

Las puertas
los teléfonos

Los lápices

Las casas

los libros

Pluralized Nouns Below (Answers)



los

helados

las pelotas

Los perros

Las plantas
Las

lamparas

Los abrigos

Los sillónes
 

Los árboles

Los peces


